
MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 17 JULY 2023

GOLD-BACKED DIGITAL TOKEN PRICE PER MILLIGRAM (MG)

CURRENCY

USD                       
ZWD                       

CURRENCY 1.00Oz                          0.50Oz                          0.25Oz                                0.10Oz                                             

USD 2,051.39                    1,025.69                    512.85                            205.14                                         

ZAR 37,188.53
                  

18,594.27
                  

9,297.13
                         

3,718.85
                                      

BWP 27,027.47
                  

13,513.74
                  

6,756.87
                         

2,702.75
                                      

AUD 3,008.78
                    

1,504.39
                    

752.19
                            

300.88
                                         

GBP 1,567.14
                    

783.57
                      

391.78
                            

156.71
                                         

EUR 1,827.35

                    

913.68

                      

456.84

                            

182.74

                                         

ZWD 11,020,456.40

           

5,510,228.20

             

2,755,114.10

                  

1,102,045.64

                               

0.0660 
354.32 

                    1,953.70 
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